
1 

 

 

 

Department of Education and Training 

Student Subsidy Application Form 2021 

 
Student’s Name:   

 

Student’s School:  _ 

Student’s school email address: 

Current Level of French: Year 10 / Year 11/ Year 12 

Date and name of Immersion Day:    
 

Parent/ Guardian Details 

Name:    
 

Phone Number:   
 

Email  _ 

In French or English, please explain below how you believe attending the immersion day will be of 

benefit to you: 

  _ 

  _ 
 

  _ 

  _ 

  _ 
 

 

 

 
Student’s Signature  Date   

 
 

To be completed by a member of the French Teaching Staff at your school 

 
Full Name of Teacher:   

 

Email contact:    
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Please outline how you believe this student would benefit from attending an AFM Immersion Day 

below: 

  _ 

  _ 
 

  _ 

  _ 

  _ 
 

 

 
 
 

Teacher’s Signature  Date   
 

 

 

 
To submit this form, please email it to educationcoordinator@afmelbourne.com.au, in an email titled 

“Application for DET Subsidy-Student Immersion Day”. We will endeavor to get back to you as soon as 

possible. Please note that all funding decisions made by the AFM Education team are final, and that all 

elements of this form must be filled out to be considered for the subsidy. 

 

 
Application Due Dates 

 
 

Immersion Day Due Date 

VCE Immersion Day (Discover the format of the exam) 
– Sunday 28 February 2021 

Wednesday 24th February 

Year 10 Immersion Day 
-Sunday 7th March 2021 

Wednesday 3rd March 

VCE Immersion Day (Discover the format of the exam) 
– Sunday 21st March 2021 

Wednesday 17th March 

-Year 11 VCE 12 Immersion day  
-Sunday 28th March 2021 

Wednesday 24th March 

VCE Immersion Day (Focus on the oral exam) 
– Sunday 2nd May 2021 

Wednesday 28th April 

Year 11 VCE 12 Immersion day  
-Sunday 16th May 2021 

Wednesday 12th May 

Year 10 immersion day  
– Sunday 30th May 2021 

Wednesday 
26th May  
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